
SAT 10 MAR 2018, START TIME 14:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 7 OCT 2016 Bologna (ITA)39 KORAKAKI Anna GRE WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

29

1333422

282522191513

434

1174GREKORAKAKI
Anna

13201

27

1142442

262521191511

423

953GERVENNEKAMP
Doreen

13112

24

025332

2422171411

414

954FRALAMOLLE
Mathilde

12663

23

11442

22211713

443

1173CHNCHEN
Yan

11484

19

2243

171511

323

853INDBHAKER
Manu

13585

 SO17

324

1412

323

853GERSKERIES
Michelle

13096

13

33

10

232

752SUIDIETHELM GERBER
Heidi

15887

8

2420

620CHNQIN
Sihang

11638

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F5D59A8D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
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